
Term 3,  2024
29 July - 27 September

Week 1 29 July - 4 August
Monday,  29 July - Day 3 Assembly, 10:00am - 10:25am

Tuesday,  30 July - Day 4 Year 3 Trampoline and Gymnastic Visit, NSEC, all day

Wednesday,  31 July - Day 5 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

Year 1 Trampoline and Gymnastic Visit, NSEC, all day

Thursday,  1 August - Day 6 Northern Bays Football Competition, all day

Academic Pathways & Tertiary Futures Evening, 4:00pm - 8:00pm

Friday,  2 August - Day 7 Northern Bays Football Competition RAIN DAY, all day

Year 5 Trampoline and Gymnastic Visit, NSEC, all day

Saturday,  3 August

Sunday,  4 August

Week 2 5 August - 11 August
Monday,  5 August - Day 1

Tuesday,  6 August - Day 2 Winter Sports Photos, all day

KFF Little Doves and Kindy Parent Morning Tea, 8:30am - 10:00am

Auckland University visit, 12:45pm - 1:30pm

Wednesday,  7 August - Day 3 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

Northern Bays Winter Sports Day, Bass Rd Fields,  Hockey Turf,  Trama,  RM Gym, all day

Thursday,  8 August - Day 4 Coast to Coast Walk Year 5, all day

Canterbury University visit, 12:45pm - 1:30pm

Friday,  9 August - Day 5 Northern Bays Winter Sports Day (Rain Day), all day

Botanic Gardens Trip Year 2, all day

House Assembly, 1:30pm - 3:00pm

Production - Show 1, 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Saturday,  10 August Production - Show 2, 2:30pm - 4:30pm

Production - Show 3, 7:30pm - 9:30pm

Sunday,  11 August

Week 3 12 August - 18 August
Monday,  12 August - Day 6 Year 2 Trampoline and Gymnastic Visit, NSEC, all day

Scholastic Book Fair (LIC Foyer), all day

Tuesday,  13 August - Day 7 Scholastic Book Fair (LIC Foyer), all day

Year 4 Trampoline and Gymnastic Visit, NSEC, all day

Waikato University visit, 12:45pm - 1:30pm

Dance in the Dove, 3:30pm - 6:00pm

Wednesday,  14 August - Day 1 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

Scholastic Book Fair (LIC Foyer), all day

ICAS English, all day

Thursday,  15 August - Day 2 Scholastic Book Fair (LIC Foyer), all day

Year 6 Trampoline and Gymnastic Visit, NSEC, all day

Otago University visit, 12:45pm - 1:30pm

Friday,  16 August - Day 3 Scholastic Book Fair (LIC Foyer), all day

Student Led Conference Day, all day

Saturday,  17 August

Sunday,  18 August
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Week 4 19 August - 25 August
Monday,  19 August - Day 4 Dance in the Dove Technical Rehearsal, 3:30pm - 7:30pm

Tuesday,  20 August - Day 5 Dance in the Dove Technical Rehearsal, 3:30pm - 7:30pm

Life Education Caravan, all day

KFF Junior School Parent Morning Tea, 8:30am - 10:00am

Wednesday,  21 August - Day 6 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

Life Education Caravan, all day

Kelly Tarltons Trip Year 0, all day

Thursday,  22 August - Day 7 Life Education Caravan, all day

Rippa Rugby Tournament, all day

Sports and Cultural Photos, 8:00am - 3:30pm

AUT visit, 12:45pm - 1:30pm

Dance in the Dove Show #1, 7:00pm - 8:30pm

Friday,  23 August - Day 1 Life Education Caravan, all day

Senior School House Music, 1:30pm - 3:20pm

Dance in the Dove Show #2, 7:00pm - 8:30pm

Saturday,  24 August Life Education Caravan, all day

Dance in the Dove (Show 3), 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Dance in the Dove (Show 4), 4:00pm - 5:30pm

Sunday,  25 August Life Education Caravan, all day

Week 5 26 August - 1 September
Monday,  26 August - Day 2 Life Education Caravan, all day

ICAS Maths, all day

Year 3 Dance Lessons, LIC Foyer / Hockey Pavillion, all day

Tuesday,  27 August - Day 3 Life Education Caravan, all day

Year 3 Dance Lessons, LIC Foyer / Hockey Pavillion, all day

Rippa Rugby Tournament RAIN DAY, all day

Career and Universities Parent Morning, Auditorium, 8:30am - 10:00am

Victoria University visit, 12:45pm - 1:30pm

Wednesday,  28 August - Day 4 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

Life Education Caravan, all day

Year 3 Dance Lessons, LIC Foyer / Hockey Pavillion, all day

Thursday,  29 August - Day 5 Life Education Caravan, all day

Year 3 Dance Lessons, LIC Foyer / Hockey Pavillion, all day

Badminton Competition TBC, all day

Friday,  30 August - Day 6 Life Education Caravan, all day

Year 3 Dance Lessons, LIC Foyer / Hockey Pavillion, all day

Assembly - Leadership, 2:00pm - 3:00pm

Saturday,  31 August Life Education Caravan, all day

Sunday,  1 September Life Education Caravan, all day

Week 6 2 September - 8 September
Monday,  2 September - Day 7 Life Education Caravan, all day

The Kids Sing, Dates for each group TBC., Trinity Cathedral, all day

Fathers Day Lunch, 12:30pm - 1:30pm

Tuesday,  3 September - Day 1 Life Education Caravan, all day

The Kids Sing, Dates for each group TBC., Trinity Cathedral, all day

Wednesday,  4 September - Day 2 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

Life Education Caravan, all day

The Kids Sing, Dates for each group TBC., Trinity Cathedral, all day

Thursday,  5 September - Day 3 Life Education Caravan, all day

Friday,  6 September - Day 4 Life Education Caravan, all day

Saturday,  7 September Life Education Caravan, all day

Marimba Festival, all day

Sunday,  8 September Life Education Caravan, all day
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Week 7 9 September - 15 September
Monday,  9 September - Day 5 Life Education Caravan, all day

Tuesday,  10 September - Day 6 Life Education Caravan, all day

North Shore Speech Competition, 12:00pm - 3:00pm, Auditorium , all day

Wednesday,  11 September - Day 7 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

Life Education Caravan, all day

Kindergarten Eco Warrior Trip, all day

NZ Playhouse "The Reluctant Dragon" Year 0-2, 11am to 12pm - The Dove Theatre - Year 0-2, Dove Theatre, all day

The Reluctant Dragon Yr 0-2, NZ Playhouse,  years 0-2 in the Dove theatre, 11:00am - 12:00pm

Other Languages Speech Competition, 1:30pm - 2:30pm

Thursday,  12 September - Day 1 Life Education Caravan, all day

Year 5 Puberty Lessons, all day

Year 1 Snowplanet Trip (TBC), all day

Friday,  13 September - Day 2 Assembly - Year 3, 2:00pm - 3:00pm

Saturday,  14 September

Sunday,  15 September

Week 8 16 September - 22 September
Monday,  16 September - Day 3

Tuesday,  17 September - Day 4

Wednesday,  18 September - Day 5 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

Thursday,  19 September - Day 6

Friday,  20 September - Day 7

Saturday,  21 September

Sunday,  22 September

Week 9 23 September - 29 September
Monday,  23 September - Day 1

Tuesday,  24 September - Day 2 PYP Exhibition, all day

PYP Exhibition Staging, 5:30pm - 7:00pm

Wednesday,  25 September - Day 3 KFF Wednesday Walk, 9:00am - 11:00am

PYP Exhibition, all day

Mufti Day, all day

PYP Exhibition Staging, 1:30pm - 3:00pm

Thursday,  26 September - Day 4 PYP Exhibition, all day

Friday,  27 September - Day 5

Saturday,  28 September

Sunday,  29 September

Holidays 30 September - 6 October
Monday,  30 September

Tuesday,  1 October

Wednesday,  2 October

Thursday,  3 October

Friday,  4 October

Saturday,  5 October

Sunday,  6 October

Holidays 7 October - 13 October
Monday,  7 October

Tuesday,  8 October

Wednesday,  9 October Kindergarten Closed, all day

Thursday,  10 October

Friday,  11 October

Saturday,  12 October

Sunday,  13 October

* For the most up to date calendar please visit https://portal.kristin.school.nz. The calendar for each term will be finalised by the end of Week 9 of the prior term.
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